
Construction
Inside Dimensions Door opening Weights Capacity

Length Width Height Width Height Max. Gross Tare Max. Payload

8ft 6 high

Steel container with 
corrugated walls and 
wooden floor

12,032mm
39ft 513/16

2,350mm
7ft 81/2

2,393mm
7ft 103/16

2,340mm
7ft 81/16

2,274mm
7ft 51/2

32,500kg
71,650lbs

3,700kg
8,157lbs

28,800kg
63,493lbs

67m3

2,390cu.ft

General purpose 40’
40’
8’ 6” 
HIGH


